Partnership Fee Schedule

Effective 1 July 2024

The fees are Goods and Services Tax (GST) exempt and therefore a tax invoice will not be issued unless requested. Some fees are subject to late fees and all fees are subject to change.

Fees for Commonly Lodged Forms		
Application form	Act reference	Fee
Application for Registration of Limited Partnership	52(1)	\$238.00
Application for Registration of Incorporated Limited Partnership	52(1)	\$537.00
Inspection of Register	54(3)	\$33.75
Copy of Information in the Register First Page Each Additional Page 	54(3)	\$33.75 \$2.10
 Notification of Change in Registered Particulars Fee for late notification: If lodged more than one (1) month late If lodged more than one (1) month late but not more than three (3) months late If lodged more than three (3) months late 	55(1)	\$47.50 \$46.25 \$93.50 \$200.00
 Issue, on Application, of Certificate as to Formation and Registered Particulars of Limited Partnership or Incorporated Limited Partnership First Page Each Additional Page 	56(2)	\$38.00 \$2.10
Lodging Copy of Document Evidencing Incorporated Limited Partnership's Status Under Venture Capital Act 2002 (Cth) or Income Tax Assessment Act 1936 (Cth)	71E(2) or (3)	\$47.50
Notification by Incorporated Limited Partnership of Revocation or Cessation	71E(3) or (4)	\$26.75
Application for Extension or Exemption	81	\$113.00